Bus

Bus 6255 Riga-Sigulda Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Siguldas Ao — Rigas Sao Siguldas Ao — Rigas Sao
31 stops Monday 20:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:30
Siguldas Ao

Wednesday 20:30
Sigulda

Thursday 20:30
Pagrieziens uz Allaziem

Friday 20:30
Kakisi
Silciems Saturday 20:30
Gauja Sunday 20:30
Indrani

Route info
Sénite Direction: Siguldas Ao
Sl Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
Vangazi
Vangazi
RDpnTca Saulkrasti ,',orlf‘flq

. .'! Ligatne
Mezsargs
Rembergi
Garkalne 2
Skola g
Stacijas iela b arige (A
'l folot b laspils
TEkileL
Garkalne Kekava “Ogre
Qiat _' o
Makstenieki e @ Openstieetiiap contriblitors
B 5255 — Riga-Sigulda BusMaps

Pagrieziens uz Langstiniem

Autoserviss


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-6255-648702066-3405179961
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-6255-648702066-3405179961
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-6255-648702066-3405179961

Bergi
Jugla

Alfa

Zemitana laukums
Gustava Zemgala gatve
Kri§jana Barona iela
Matisa iela

Brivibas piemineklis
Centrala stacija

Rigas Sao



Direction

Rigas Sao — Siguldas Ao

33 stops

Open route schedule

Rigas Sao

Merkela iela
Brivibas bulvaris
Matisa iela

Krisjana Barona iela
Gustava Zemgala gatve
Teika

Alfa

Jugla

Brivdabas muzejs
Autoserviss
Pagrieziens uz Langstiniem
Makstenieki
Garkalne

Stacijas iela

Skola

Garkalne 2
Rembergi
MezZsargs

Radpnica

VangaZzi

Vangazi

Sili

InCukalna stacija

Seénite

Route schedule
Rigas Sao — Siguldas Ao

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rigas Sao
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

22:30

22:30

22:30

22:30

22:30

22:30

22:30


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-6255-648702066-3405179961

Indrani

Gauja

Silciems

Kakisi

Pagrieziens uz Allaziem

Sigulda

Vidzemes Soseja

Siguldas Ao



Direction

Siguldas Ao — Rigas Sao

25 stops

Open route schedule

Siguldas Ao

Institats

Sigulda

Pagrieziens uz Allaziem

Kakisi

Silciems

Gauja

Indrani

Seénite

Sili

VangaZzi

Garkalne

Makstenieki

Pagrieziens uz Langstiniem

Autoserviss

Bergi

Jugla

Alfa

Zemitana laukums

Gustava Zemgala gatve

Kri§jana Barona iela

Matisa iela

Brivibas piemineklis

Centrala stacija

Rigas Sao

Route schedule
Siguldas Ao — Rigas Sao

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Siguldas Ao
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

05:00-18:40

05:00-18:40

05:00-18:40

05:00-18:40

05:00-18:40

07:25-18:40

09:50-18:40


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-6255-648702066-3405179961




Direction

Rigas Sao — Siguldas Ao

24 stops

Open route schedule

Rigas Sao

Brivibas bulvaris

Matisa iela

KriSjana Barona iela

Gustava Zemgala gatve

Teika

Alfa

Jugla

Brivdabas muzejs

Autoserviss

Pagrieziens uz Langstiniem

Makstenieki

Garkalne

Vangazi

Sili

Seénite

Indrani

Gauja

Silciems

Kakisi

Pagrieziens uz Allaziem

Sigulda

Vidzemes Soseja

Siguldas Ao

Route schedule
Rigas Sao — Siguldas Ao

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rigas Sao
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

06:35-20:15

06:35-20:15

06:35-20:15

06:35-20:15

06:35-20:15

09:20-20:15

11:20-20:15


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-6255-648702066-3405179961

6255 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Garkalne

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



